
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 03/24/25 08:43AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE251052203/24/25  12:50AM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MC KINLEY AV & MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: DUNLAP, MARCUS JOHN  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE251052103/23/25  11:33PM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE251052003/23/25  11:11PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: RIZER, MASIN DEWAYNE CHARLES  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Strangulation

BE251051003/23/25  09:36PM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/W  Height: 4'09"  Weight: 120.00lbs.

Trespass

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Assault, Police, Simple

BE251049303/23/25  04:52PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

ARRESTED: GREEN, DOUGLAS RICHARD  M/W  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE251047603/23/25  01:08PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: VAZQUEZ, SILVERIO   M/W  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI



Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE251045703/23/25  10:05AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HACKETT ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: DENSON, MARCOS ROBERT  M/L  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE251044903/23/25  06:45AM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHIRLAND AV

Fugitive

Probation or Parole Violation

BE251044703/23/25  05:37AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: CONVERSE, BARRY RAY  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE251044603/23/25  05:10AM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

VINE ST & ROOSEVELT AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE251043903/23/25  03:56AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KADLEC DR

ARRESTED: LYNCH, BRANDON ROBERT  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE251043403/23/25  03:23AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Traffic Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE251043103/23/25  02:27AM GIGSTEADK

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PARK AV & CLARY ST

ARRESTED: CORRAL, PHILLIP GINO  M/L  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE251042803/23/25  01:18AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CLARY ST & WIS AV

ARRESTED: DILLARD, KESEAN DERRELL  M/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE251041903/22/25  10:36PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV; 1/2

ARRESTED: DEMROW, KARLEE ANNE  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Disorderly Conduct

BE251040703/22/25  08:44PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV; SPEEDWAY GAS

ARRESTED: KUNKEL, RICHARD SCOTT  M/W  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fugitive

BE251039803/22/25  07:14PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MOORE ST & MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: CLARK, TYLER E  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare Attempted

BE251039603/22/25  06:53PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FORD ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Prescrip

BE251039203/22/25  06:36PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MOORE ST & MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: WEBER, KYLIN SIDNEY  F/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

Theft, Prop, Pocket-Picking

BE251038703/22/25  05:11PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

Animal Problem

BE251037503/22/25  03:10PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE251033903/22/25  09:37AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KADLEC DR

ARRESTED: RUFF, AYESHA DABRIELLE  F/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE251033803/22/25  09:36AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE251033503/22/25  09:06AM BREIERT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST



Assault, Police, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Police, Simple

BE251030503/22/25  12:23AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

ARRESTED: MORDT, KEVIN ROBERT  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: POPLAR GROVE IL

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE251030303/22/25  12:08AM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE251030103/21/25  11:42PM GIGSTEADK

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WHITE AV & WOODWARD AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, ANTONIO DEMETRIUS  M/B  Age: 49.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Trespass

BE251028403/21/25  09:40PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VIRGINIA ST

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE251027603/21/25  08:00PM BRADYK

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

ARRESTED: MCINTOSH, EUGENE JULE  M/B  Age: 51.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant Arrest

BE251025903/21/25  05:16PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MITCHELL, ALEXIS JEAN  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Weapons Offense

BE251024203/21/25  03:00PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE251023203/21/25  01:36PM BREIERT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD; WENDYS

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE251023103/21/25  01:35PM BREIERT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD; WALMART

SUSPECT:  F/  Age: 37.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.



Tobacco Problem

BE251022003/21/25  12:15PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD; FRUZEN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

Probation or Parole Violation

BE251021103/21/25  10:51AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: GARCIA, RUBY   F/W  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE251016803/21/25  12:44AM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: CHAMPION, SARA JO  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: LOVES PARK IL

Check Welfare

BE251013603/20/25  05:55PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE251013303/20/25  05:37PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Traffic Offense

BE251011503/20/25  04:07PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

JEAN ELLEN DR & GLEN AV

ARRESTED: HANNAFORD, JENA LEE ELLEN  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE251010503/20/25  02:38PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: ZUNKER, KIMBERLY CHRISTINE  F/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE251010303/20/25  02:23PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

Truancy

BE251009103/20/25  12:32PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR; ALDRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL

ARRESTED: DOBBS, CRYSTAL M  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE251007403/20/25  09:53AM BREIERT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD; WALMART

SUSPECT:  F/  Age: 37.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.




	Media Report
	BE2510522
	

	BE2510521
	BE2510520
	

	BE2510510
	BE2510510

	BE2510493
	BE2510493

	BE2510476
	BE2510476

	BE2510457
	BE2510457

	BE2510449
	BE2510447
	BE2510447

	BE2510446
	BE2510439
	BE2510439

	BE2510434
	BE2510431
	BE2510431

	BE2510428
	BE2510428

	BE2510419
	BE2510419

	BE2510407
	BE2510407

	BE2510398
	BE2510398

	BE2510396
	BE2510392
	BE2510392

	BE2510387
	BE2510375
	BE2510339
	BE2510339

	BE2510338
	BE2510335
	BE2510305
	BE2510305

	BE2510303
	BE2510301
	BE2510301

	BE2510284
	BE2510276
	BE2510276

	BE2510259
	BE2510259

	BE2510242
	BE2510232
	BE2510231
	BE2510231

	BE2510220
	BE2510211
	BE2510211

	BE2510168
	BE2510168

	BE2510136
	BE2510133
	BE2510133
	BE2510133
	BE2510133



	BE2510115
	BE2510115

	BE2510105
	BE2510105

	BE2510103
	BE2510091
	BE2510091

	BE2510074
	BE2510074



