



## Media Report

03/24/25 08:43AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/24/25 12:50AM	MC KINLEY AV & MERRILL ST	BE2510522	DAVIS VE	
ARRESTED: DUNLAP,	MARCUS JOHN M/W Age: 32.00 City:	BELOIT WI		
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/23/25 11:33PM	MOORE ST	BE2510521	TEUBERTC	
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/23/25 11:11PM	HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2510520	DAVIS VE	
ARRESTED: RIZER, M	ASIN DEWAYNE CHARLES M/W Age: 2	20.00 City: BELOIT WI		
Observed at the				
Strangulation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/23/25 09:36PM	MOORE ST	BE2510510	TEUBERTC	
JUVENILE SUSPECT:	M/W Height: 4'09" Weight: 120.00lbs.			
Trespass				
Bail Jumping				
Bail Jumping				
Cont Subs, Possess, P	araphrnla			
Assault, Police, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/23/25 04:52PM	W HART RD	BE2510493	JOHNSON N	
ARRESTED: GREEN, DOUGLAS RICHARD M/W Age: 43.00 City: BELOIT WI				
OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/23/25 01:08PM	PORTER AV	BE2510476	BELMONTES B	
ARRESTED: VAZQUEZ, SILVERIO M/W Age: 46.00 City: BELOIT WI				

Warrant - Bench,AWC			
		CAD Number	
Date/time of report 03/23/25 10:05AM	Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2510457	Primary Officer LEE M
	N, MARCOS ROBERT M/L Age: 18.00		
ANNEOTED. DENGO	, MARCOOROBERT M/E Age. 10.00	ORY. DELOTI WI	
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/23/25 06:45AM	SHIRLAND AV	BE2510449	TEUBERTC
Fugitive			
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/23/25 05:37AM	HACKETT ST	BE2510447	BELMONTES B
	RSE, BARRY RAY M/W Age: 35.00 Cit		
	,		
Recklessly Endanger	Safety		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/23/25 05:10AM	VINE ST & ROOSEVELT AV	BE2510446	DAVIS VE
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/23/25 03:56AM	KADLEC DR	BE2510439	DELGADO M
ARRESTED: LYNCH,	BRANDON ROBERT M/W Age: 32.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/23/25 03:23AM	CHURCH ST	BE2510434	LEE M
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Traffic Offense			
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrala		
Cont Subs, Possess, I			
Date/time of report 03/23/25 02:27AM	Street of Occurrence PARK AV & CLARY ST	CAD Number BE2510431	Primary Officer GIGSTEADK
			GIGSTEADK
NINLOTED. CORRAI	_, PHILLIP GINO M/L Age: 29.00 City:		
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/23/25 01:18AM	CLARY ST & WIS AV	BE2510428	MANN J
ARRESTED: DILLARI	D, KESEAN DERRELL M/B Age: 33.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
•	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report			
Date/time of report 03/22/25 10:36PM	PARK AV; 1/2	BE2510419	DELGADO M

OWI Alcohol or Drugs					
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police				
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/22/25 08:44PM	LIBERTY AV; SPEEDWAY GAS	BE2510407	CARLSON H		
ARRESTED: KUNKEL	., RICHARD SCOTT M/W Age: 45.00	) City: BELOIT WI			
Fugitive					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/22/25 07:14PM	MOORE ST & MERRILL ST	BE2510398	MURPHY K		
ARRESTED: CLARK,	TYLER E M/B Age: 18.00 City: BEL	OIT WI			
Check Welfare			Attempted		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/22/25 06:53PM	FORD ST	BE2510396	CARLSON H		
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana				
	•				
Cont Subs, Possess,			Drimony Officer		
Date/time of report 03/22/25 06:36PM	Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & MERRILL ST	CAD Number BE2510392	Primary Officer MURPHY K		
	, KYLIN SIDNEY F/B Age: 20.00 Cit				
		•			
Fraud, Credit Card or					
Theft, Prop, Pocket-P	icking				
Date/time of report 03/22/25 05:11PM	Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD	CAD Number BE2510387	Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS		
03/22/23 03.11PM	ECLIPSE DLVD	DE2010307	ANDERSON 23		
Animal Problem					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/22/25 03:10PM	MERRILL ST	BE2510375	MURPHY K		
Assist Othr Jurisdictio	Assist Othr Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/22/25 09:37AM	KADLEC DR	BE2510339	BOURIL M		
ARRESTED: RUFF, AYESHA DABRIELLE F/B Age: 39.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Theft, Veh, Automobil	e				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/22/25 09:36AM	OAK ST	BE2510338	LEE M		
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
03/22/25 09:06AM	BLUFF ST	BE2510335	BREIERT		

Disorderly Conduct   Assault, Police, Simple   Date/time of report Street of Occurrence   03/22/25 12:23AM W HART RD   ARRESTED: MORDT, KEVIN ROBERT M/W Age: 21.00 City: POPLAR GROVE IL				
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer03/22/25 12:23AMW HART RDBE2510305DELGADO M				
03/22/25 12:23AM W HART RD BE2510305 DELGADO M				
ARRESTED: MORDT, KEVIN ROBERT M/W Age: 21.00 City: POPLAR GROVE IL				
Suspicious Person or Activity				
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer				
03/22/25 12:08AM HARRISON AV BE2510303 CARLSON H				
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana				
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer				
03/21/25 11:42PM WHITE AV & WOODWARD AV BE2510301 GIGSTEADK				
ARRESTED: JOHNSON, ANTONIO DEMETRIUS M/B Age: 49.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Trespass				
Date/time of report   Street of Occurrence   CAD Number   Primary Officer				
03/21/25 09:40PM VIRGINIA ST BE2510284 CARLSON H				
Disorderly Conduct				
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer				
03/21/25 08:00PM JOHNSON ST BE2510276 BRADYK				
ARRESTED: MCINTOSH, EUGENE JULE M/B Age: 51.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Warrant Arrest				
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer				
03/21/25 05:16PM STATE ST BE2510259 MILLER CL				
ARRESTED: MITCHELL, ALEXIS JEAN F/W Age: 36.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Weapons Offense				
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer				
03/21/25 03:00PM FOURTH ST BE2510242 CORNELL T				
Fraud, Credit Card or ATM				
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer				
03/21/25 01:36PM MILW RD; WENDYS BE2510232 BREIERT				
Fraud, Credit Card or ATM				
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer				
03/21/25 01:35PM MILW RD; WALMART BE2510231 BREIERT				
SUSPECT: F/ Age: 37.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.				

Tobacco Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/21/25 12:15PM	MILW RD; FRUZEN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL	BE2510220	ENGLISH T	
Probation or Parole Vic	blation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/21/25 10:51AM	1&2 HACKETT ST	BE2510211	RAUCH D	
ARRESTED: GARCIA,	RUBY F/W Age: 26.00 City: BELOIT W	l		
Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/21/25 12:44AM	MADISON RD	BE2510168	DAVIS VE	
	ON, SARA JO F/W Age: 40.00 City: LOV	ES PARK IL		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/20/25 05:55PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2510136	MURPHY K	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/20/25 05:37PM	KEELER AV	BE2510133	CARLSON H	
STOLEN: CELL PHON	IE			
T				
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report 03/20/25 04:07PM	Street of Occurrence JEAN ELLEN DR & GLEN AV	CAD Number BE2510115	Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS	
	ORD, JENA LEE ELLEN F/W Age: 31.00		ANDERSON 25	
AINLOTED. HANNAI	ORD, JENALLE LELEN 17W Age. 31.00	City. DELOIT WI		
Probation or Parole Vic	blation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/20/25 02:38PM	MILW RD	BE2510105	MIELKE J	
ARRESTED: ZUNKER	, KIMBERLY CHRISTINE F/W Age: 30.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Suspicious Person or Activity				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/20/25 02:23PM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2510103	HOEFS C	
Truancy				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/20/25 12:32PM	NORTHGATE DR; ALDRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL	BE2510091	HOEFS C	
	CRYSTAL M F/W Age: 38.00 City: BELO			
Fraud, Credit Card or A	ТМ			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/20/25 09:53AM	MILW RD; WALMART	BE2510074	BREIERT	
SUSPECT: F/ Age: 37	7.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.			